STARTING BLOCKS AND RACING

STARTING BLOCK AND RACING

PARTS & ACCESSORIES

on

Deck Hole

The stainless steel deck hole accommodates
backstroke or false start poles.

¢ 316L stainless steel
* Wide top flange to cover core hole
¢« 38mm and 48mm sizes available

¢ Centre insert to prevent toe entrapment

Backstroke and False Start Poles

Poles slip in to a pool deck hole, and can be
removed when not in use.

e 316L stainless steel

¢ 38mm and 48mm sizes available

* Includes welded loop and quick release T-cleat

Track Start Adaptor

Provides a fixed track start option for existing
platforms, with a simple bolt on installation.

¢ Durable, strong reinforced fiberglass
¢ Includes non-slip TrueTread surface

¢ 316L stainless steel hardware included

Starting Block and Racing Accessories

17-61-3813
17-61-4813
26-61-1014
26-61-1015
26-61-1014-1
4-61-3816
4-61-3830
4-61-4816
4-61-4830
30-61-1004

Deck Hole SS 316 (38mm)

Deck Hole SS 316 (48mm)

False Start Rope 15m

False Start Rope 30m

False Start Rope - Custom Length (per metre)

False Start/Backstroke Pole Only - 38mm x 1.6mm

Heavy Duty False Start/Backstroke Pole Only - 38mm x 3mm
False Start/Backstroke Pole Only - 48mm x 1.6mm

Heavy Duty False Start/Backstroke Pole Only - 48mm x 3mm
Track Start Adaptor - Bolt on
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